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Ko AKFED:

e ko: 2o, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (¥ 4F) * 4/~ 10/100Base-TX #% T RJ45 # 00

* ik : 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * #4477 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

« R#EAHF: > -12dB IEEE02. 3x s 3 £k

o R4F (S 4E): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K KIEH £ 120Km) c WFERA: AiEER

TAE KA o HAEE: 19. 6Gbps

o WiR: DC(9748V) SH BT RITA, AHERY, LR « MAG HbHEE K 1: 8K, A7)

" AHe: W - @HREE: 4 Mpps

s WRMD: HEHERT FaghI% o -

T TAREL: ~40C ~ +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

P BAEA: —A5C ~ +85C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
TAAEA: 0 ~ 9%, LRLE EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
ApAn R : EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

* ZERF: EXHFE (nm) 34X 147 X 101 . Wb: GB/T2423.5-1995

* %7 X: DIN Tk F#H.X * BdTF%: GB/T2423.5-1995

c GGIEL. IPA0 G Em, AR GILT * Jh: GB/T21563-2008/1EC61373: 1999

* MTBF: 100000h
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G0-1ES2413-SC20A/B Tl PAK P32 #47L ZJEPUER 10/100M ERARESST SC 20KM

GQ-1ES2413-SC40A/B Tl PAK PR32 #41L ZEPOER 10/100M BIRELT SC 40KM

G0-1ES2413-SC60A/B Tl PAK PR3z A1 ZSEPUE 10/100M BARELT SC 60KM -40°C~+85°C
6Q-1ES2413-SC80A/B Tl PAK PR3 #41L ZEPOEE 10/100M BARELE SC 80KM

G0-1ES2413-SC100A/B Tl AK P 3z $ ZJEPUER 10/100M EEAREALT SC 100KM
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